1CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-122 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
Units with LED LIGHTS
Units with FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
How to Order Your Parts
PG 2-3
PG 4-5
PG 6
4' MULTI-DECK 122
*PLEASE NOTE:
The parts breakdown for this unit is dependent on the type of lights your unit uses.
Please ensure you are viewing the correct parts list before submitting a parts order inquiry.
2CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 4'MD-122 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
CDI-594 1
2
1
3
1
2
1
2
1
3
3
2
FT
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
QUARTZ HEATER  TUBE- 500 WATT- 38 1/4" LONG- GOLD TOP
Parts Breakdown Continued on Next Page >
CDI-773
CDI-684
QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 200 WATT - 38 1/4 GOLD - 208 VOLT FOR - UNDER THE SHELF
LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRODUCT STOPPER - BOTTOM
QUARTZ LAMP SOCKETS SET
SLIDING REAR DOOR-BIG  LEFT
MALE PLUG YELLOW
SLIDING REAR DOOR-BIG RIGHT W/SWIPE
FEMALE PLUG (SMALL) - YELLOW
DOOR SWIPE  - TOP SECTION
MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 4 PIN - Quartz Heater
SLIDING DOOR HANDLE WITH SCREWS
MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 5 PIN - Lights
GASKET, DOOR (OS) “E”
ELEMENT ROPE 800 WATTS   - TOP   SHELF - 16"
E- GASKET (OS) "E" WITH RETAINER
ELEMENT ROPE 800 WATTS   - MIDDLE   SHELF - 19"
4' MD -BUMPER W/RETAINER
ELEMENT 800 WATT 208 VOLT - ROPE - FOIL BACK & HEAT SINK  - BOTTOM DECK
4' MD SOLID END - LEFT
HOT DECK COMPLETE - ELEMENT 800 WATT 208 VOLT, PROBE, AND PANE
LEXAN HEAT SHIELD - TOP
LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRDUCT STOPPER  - SHELF
CDI-47
CDI-709-B